Rank
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*T North Central Region

Competitor(s)

Shaya Jeffery
Brittaney Leupin
Audyn Mettauer
Maya Wellman
Mykenzie Beech

Club

Fort St John FSC
Armstrong/Enderby Skating Club
Mile Zero FSC

Burns Lake FSC

Fort St John FSC

Elizabeth Weninger

Created on:  7-Feb-2012

2012 Cariboots'n Blades Inter club

Williams Lake, BC
February 3, 2012 to February 5, 2012

Elements - Preliminary Women (Group A)

Category Result Summary

Points

7.94
6.20
5.68
5.45
3.84

Section EP

BC/IYT 7.94

BC/YT 6.20

BC/IYT 5.68

BC/IYT 5.45

BC/IYT 3.84
11:38:16AM

Susan Morriss




